
駅伝成績一覧表 総合成績順

主催：姫路市陸上競技協会

後援：姫路市教育委員会

協賛：姫路信用金庫

No
順位

29 妻 鹿 通過順位 10 0:09:18 2 0:14:43 2 0:22:20 2 0:28:11 1 0:37:09
区間順位 10 09:18 2 05:25 2 07:37 15 05:51 1 08:58

1位 0:37:09 選 手 名 福 永 貴 大 (5) 山 本 健 太 (6) 松 永 琉 生 (6) 八 杉 尚 樹 (6) ○ 貝 藤 泰 誠 (6)
27 糸 引 通過順位 1 0:08:57 1 0:14:19 1 0:22:16 1 0:27:56 2 0:37:13

区間順位 1 08:57 1 05:22 14 07:57 2 05:40 4 09:17
2位 0:37:13 選 手 名 ○ 松 嶋 陸 (5) ○ 丸 田 浩 喜 (6) 大 島 颯 斗 (5) 長 岡 哲 太 (6) 毛 利 匠 (6)
2 水 上 通過順位 2 0:08:59 3 0:14:46 3 0:22:27 2 0:28:11 3 0:37:52

区間順位 2 08:59 15 05:47 3 07:41 3 05:44 9 09:41
3位 0:37:52 選 手 名 松 本 和 幸 (6) 藤 岡 詩 音 (6) 福 田 凜 (6) 内 藤 琳 太 郎 (5) 田 中 翔 太 (6)
30 高 浜 通過順位 4 0:09:07 4 0:14:52 5 0:22:37 4 0:28:24 4 0:38:00

区間順位 4 09:07 12 05:45 6 07:45 7 05:47 6 09:36
4位 0:38:00 選 手 名 髙 木 陽 太 (6) 石 本 航 大 (6) 植 木 駿 斗 (6) 森 樹 希 也 (6) 尾 崎 光 太 郎 (6)
42 勝 原 通過順位 11 0:09:25 5 0:14:55 4 0:22:36 6 0:28:29 5 0:38:03

区間順位 11 09:25 3 05:30 3 07:41 18 05:53 5 09:34
5位 0:38:03 選 手 名 中 村 友 哉 (6) 北 川 敦 也 (6) 西 村 尚 真 (6) 瀬 戸 成 一 郎 (6) 中 塚 陽 輝 (6)
16 青 山 通過順位 28 0:09:51 23 0:15:35 18 0:23:29 12 0:29:00 6 0:38:12

区間順位 28 09:51 10 05:44 12 07:54 1 05:31 2 09:12
6位 0:38:12 選 手 名 三 留 大 輔 (6) 中 島 康 友 (6) 南 雄 貴 (6) ○ 岡 崎 郁 人 (6) 圓 尾 智 (6)
43 旭 陽 通過順位 6 0:09:13 6 0:14:58 6 0:22:41 5 0:28:27 7 0:38:14

区間順位 6 09:13 12 05:45 5 07:43 5 05:46 11 09:47
7位 0:38:14 選 手 名 三 木 琢 斗 (6) 三 島 弘 也 (6) 多 田 将 也 (6) 三 木 涼 太 (6) 清 水 葉 平 (6)
36 広 畑 第 二 通過順位 20 0:09:39 13 0:15:11 8 0:22:56 7 0:28:41 8 0:38:18

区間順位 20 09:39 4 05:32 6 07:45 4 05:45 7 09:37
8位 0:38:18 選 手 名 西 垣 裕 史 (6) 柴 田 倖 志 (6) 本 庄 純 也 (6) 道 行 涼 (6) 中 原 航 (6)
40 網 干 通過順位 16 0:09:32 15 0:15:13 9 0:23:02 9 0:28:55 9 0:38:42

区間順位 16 09:32 7 05:41 9 07:49 18 05:53 11 09:47
9位 0:38:42 選 手 名 増 田 悠 希 (5) 福 田 佳 以 (6) 濱 本 祥 太 朗 (6) 赤 堀 蒼 (6) 岡 田 崚 一 (6)
68 中 寺 通過順位 7 0:09:14 10 0:15:10 12 0:23:07 11 0:28:58 10 0:38:47

区間順位 7 09:14 29 05:56 14 07:57 15 05:51 14 09:49
10位 0:38:47 選 手 名 進 藤 魁 人 (6) 中 安 翔 一 朗 (6) 澤 田 宇 (6) 井 関 凌 佑 (5) 鈴 木 康 平 (6)
33 英 賀 保 通過順位 19 0:09:38 13 0:15:11 11 0:23:05 8 0:28:54 11 0:38:48

区間順位 19 09:38 5 05:33 12 07:54 11 05:49 21 09:54
11位 0:38:48 選 手 名 大 﨑 滉 介 (6) 花 田 麻 久 都 (6) 横 田 航 大 (6) 兼 島 颯 太 (5) 井 上 泰 斗 (6)
44 余 部 通過順位 14 0:09:29 18 0:15:24 7 0:22:54 9 0:28:55 12 0:38:52

区間順位 14 09:29 28 05:55 1 07:30 25 06:01 25 09:57
12位 0:38:52 選 手 名 芝 山 倫 平 (6) 有 年 完 太 (5) ○ 森 田 幸 輝 (6) 奥 田 歩 夢 (6) 中 石 建 斗 (5)
28 白 浜 通過順位 12 0:09:27 9 0:15:09 15 0:23:14 12 0:29:00 13 0:38:55

区間順位 12 09:27 8 05:42 23 08:05 5 05:46 23 09:55
13位 0:38:55 選 手 名 小 南 嵐 士 (6) 宮 内 魁 大 (6) 戸 城 凌 (5) 石 野 直 人 (6) 吉 井 海 成 (5)
25 荒 川 通過順位 15 0:09:31 16 0:15:18 10 0:23:03 14 0:29:07 14 0:39:00

区間順位 15 09:31 15 05:47 6 07:45 28 06:04 20 09:53
14位 0:39:00 選 手 名 髙 橋 礼 生 (5) 森 航 一 郎 (6) 安 藝 光 遥 (6) 上 村 和 広 (5) 岩 本 忠 成 (6)
49 谷 外 通過順位 13 0:09:28 17 0:15:19 16 0:23:27 18 0:29:24 15 0:39:15

区間順位 13 09:28 18 05:51 28 08:08 22 05:57 17 09:51
15位 0:39:15 選 手 名 田 中 雄 貴 (6) 桂 湧 哉 (6) 中 村 恭 輔 (6) 本 田 大 智 (5) 山 下 一 成 (6)
11 高 岡 通過順位 5 0:09:09 7 0:15:00 13 0:23:08 15 0:29:10 16 0:39:17

区間順位 5 09:09 18 05:51 28 08:08 26 06:02 35 10:07
16位 0:39:17 選 手 名 日 隈 友 也 (6) 岡 本 陸 (6) 三 宅 拓 斗 (5) 山 根 侑 大 (6) 古 林 和 馬 (5)
3 増 位 通過順位 31 0:09:52 20 0:15:27 20 0:23:30 17 0:29:19 17 0:39:19

区間順位 31 09:52 6 05:35 20 08:03 11 05:49 28 10:00
17位 0:39:19 選 手 名 松 本 起 頼 (5) 難 波 一 希 (6) 本 城 敦 士 (6) 福 田 敦 也 (5) 浅 野 集 (6)
38 南 大 津 通過順位 17 0:09:35 21 0:15:29 18 0:23:29 19 0:29:33 18 0:39:23

区間順位 17 09:35 26 05:54 18 08:00 28 06:04 15 09:50
18位 0:39:23 選 手 名 岡 本 直 也 (6) 前 田 大 稀 (6) 服 部 澪 (6) 伊 藤 光 希 (6) 岡 本 拓 也 (6)
39 大 津 茂 通過順位 21 0:09:39 19 0:15:25 20 0:23:30 20 0:29:34 19 0:39:25

区間順位 21 09:39 14 05:46 23 08:05 28 06:04 17 09:51
19位 0:39:25 選 手 名 木 村 匡 (6) 安 藤 竜 也 (6) 塩 田 一 輝 (5) 中 森 柊 一 (6) 前 田 大 智 (5)
53 別 所 通過順位 3 0:09:06 8 0:15:03 13 0:23:08 16 0:29:18 20 0:39:27

区間順位 3 09:06 30 05:57 23 08:05 40 06:10 37 10:09
20位 0:39:27 選 手 名 川 畑 圭 吾 (6) 尾 田 楓 太 (6) 林 克 洋 (5) 田 中 佑 樹 (6) 長 谷 川 幸 司 (6)
4 広 峰 通過順位 40 0:10:04 31 0:15:55 27 0:23:54 22 0:29:41 21 0:39:32

区間順位 40 10:04 18 05:51 17 07:59 7 05:47 17 09:51
21位 0:39:32 選 手 名 中 山 翼 空 (6) 高 見 海 斗 (6) 駒 田 奏 (6) 小 倉 望 郁 (6) 上 野 拓 貴 (6)
7 城 乾 通過順位 38 0:10:02 32 0:15:59 35 0:24:16 34 0:30:22 22 0:39:36

区間順位 38 10:02 30 05:57 39 08:17 32 06:06 3 09:14
22位 0:39:36 選 手 名 岡 本 謙 三 (5) 藤 綱 峻 也 (6) 宮 本 瑠 希 斗 (6) 松 川 滉 (6) 牧 野 隼 也 (6)
55 大 塩 通過順位 32 0:09:53 39 0:16:09 30 0:24:02 29 0:29:53 23 0:39:40

区間順位 32 09:53 52 06:16 11 07:53 15 05:51 11 09:47
23位 0:39:40 選 手 名 林 龍 世 (6) 藤 井 恵 悟 (6) 白 矢 琢 朗 (6) 稲 田 久 聡 (6) 八 木 亮 太 (6)
31 飾 磨 通過順位 9 0:09:18 10 0:15:10 23 0:23:44 20 0:29:34 24 0:39:40

区間順位 9 09:18 23 05:52 49 08:34 14 05:50 32 10:06
24位 0:39:40 選 手 名 稗 田 淳 之 助 (6) 中 安 真 一 (5) 一 幡 和 希 (6) 堀 井 昭 宏 (6) 野 村 銀 児 (5)
10 安 室 通過順位 23 0:09:43 25 0:15:41 25 0:23:53 24 0:29:47 25 0:39:41

区間順位 23 09:43 32 05:58 33 08:12 20 05:54 21 09:54
25位 0:39:41 選 手 名 下 山 竜 一 郎 (5) 平 石 裕 哉 (5) 中 村 昂 生 (5) 橋 本 修 汰 (6) 髙 晴 登 (6)
54 的 形 通過順位 37 0:10:01 26 0:15:45 31 0:24:04 27 0:29:51 26 0:39:41

区間順位 37 10:01 10 05:44 41 08:19 7 05:47 15 09:50
26位 0:39:41 選 手 名 矢 野 佑 真 (6) 前 畑 太 壱 (6) 湯 淺 開 斗 (6) 鷲 尾 祐 人 (6) 松 尾 貴 也 (6)
66 菅 生 通過順位 8 0:09:18 10 0:15:10 17 0:23:28 26 0:29:49 27 0:39:50

区間順位 8 09:18 23 05:52 40 08:18 43 06:21 29 10:01
27位 0:39:50 選 手 名 芦 田 優 (6) 野 北 征 隆 (5) 岡 村 郁 弥 (6) 中 山 奏 冴 (5) 石 井 陽 (6)
51 御 国 野 通過順位 44 0:10:12 41 0:16:15 33 0:24:05 33 0:30:11 28 0:39:51

区間順位 44 10:12 37 06:03 10 07:50 32 06:06 8 09:40
28位 0:39:51 選 手 名 鷹 江 一 輝 (6) 西 本 千 真 (6) 傳 田 千 尋 (6) 井 口 暉 貴 (6) 宮 本 郁 也 (6)
5 城 北 通過順位 39 0:10:04 42 0:16:16 36 0:24:19 32 0:30:07 29 0:39:51

区間順位 39 10:04 48 06:12 20 08:03 10 05:48 10 09:44
29位 0:39:51 選 手 名 矢 内 勇 佑 (5) 吉 田 優 士 (5) 三 浦 悠 大 (6) 上 田 秀 太 (6) 林 勇 太 (6)
37 大 津 通過順位 37 0:09:56 28 0:15:49 29 0:23:59 25 0:29:48 30 0:39:54

区間順位 37 09:56 25 05:53 31 08:10 11 05:49 32 10:06
30位 0:39:54 選 手 名 塩 谷 龍 哉 (6) 金 城 蒼 太 (6) 後 藤 健 伍 (5) 是 兼 匠 輝 (6) 髙 田 凌 一 郎 (6)
47 豊 富 通過順位 25 0:09:46 21 0:15:29 22 0:23:39 23 0:29:45 31 0:39:55

区間順位 25 09:46 9 05:43 31 08:10 32 06:06 38 10:10
31位 0:39:55 選 手 名 玖 村 誠 (5) 中 島 悠 貴 (6) 生 田 怜 大 (6) 竹 内 脩 英 (5) 山 岡 稜 司 (5)
59 坊 勢 通過順位 27 0:09:50 27 0:15:48 24 0:23:45 27 0:29:51 32 0:39:58

区間順位 27 09:50 32 05:58 14 07:57 32 06:06 35 10:07
32位 0:39:58 選 手 名 上 谷 悠 誠 (6) 森 丈 二 (6) 桂 宗 満 (6) 竹 中 奨 偉 (6) 山 本 立 起 (5)
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9 安 室 東 通過順位 26 0:09:47 24 0:15:38 27 0:23:54 30 0:30:03 33 0:40:06
区間順位 26 09:47 18 05:51 38 08:16 38 06:09 30 10:03

33位 0:40:06 選 手 名 覺 野 晟 (5) 山 中 太 陽 (5) 村 尾 大 地 (5) 中 安 理 久 (5) 福 岡 錬 (5)
50 花 田 通過順位 36 0:09:58 28 0:15:49 31 0:24:04 35 0:30:25 34 0:40:20

区間順位 36 09:58 18 05:51 37 08:15 43 06:21 23 09:55
34位 0:40:20 選 手 名 神 﨑 隆 誠 (6) 磯 淵 蓮 (6) 上 杉 健 太 (5) 濱 畑 冴 介 (5) 牧 野 翔 希 (5)
13 曽 左 通過順位 30 0:09:52 30 0:15:52 25 0:23:53 30 0:30:03 35 0:40:31

区間順位 30 09:52 36 06:00 19 08:01 40 06:10 43 10:28
35位 0:40:31 選 手 名 西 川 主 浩 (5) 阿 納 悠 介 (5) 松 下 雄 大 (6) 鍬 田 修 佑 (6) 黒 田 陸 斗 (5)
34 八 幡 通過順位 56 0:10:28 43 0:16:17 38 0:24:24 36 0:30:33 36 0:40:39

区間順位 56 10:28 17 05:49 27 08:07 38 06:09 32 10:06
36位 0:40:39 選 手 名 北 田 瑞 樹 (6) 松 本 俊 (6) 芳 川 翔 (5) 加 来 祐 樹 (5) 五 十 嵐 涼 嘉 (6)
67 香 呂 通過順位 22 0:09:40 37 0:16:06 34 0:24:14 37 0:30:36 37 0:40:41

区間順位 22 09:40 57 06:26 28 08:08 48 06:22 31 10:05
37位 0:40:41 選 手 名 林 海 斗 (6) 石 井 壮 (6) 畝 尾 拳 槙 (5) 島 津 智 也 (6) 田 中 魁 都 (6)
6 野 里 通過順位 18 0:09:36 34 0:16:02 41 0:24:36 39 0:30:44 38 0:40:41
ｚ 区間順位 18 09:36 57 06:26 49 08:34 37 06:08 25 09:57

38位 0:40:41 選 手 名 望 月 健 太 (6) 中 嶋 亮 太 (6) 尾 﨑 大 一 郎 (6) 大 竹 宏 樹 (6) 牛 尾 光 希 (5)
12 高 岡 西 通過順位 42 0:10:06 36 0:16:05 41 0:24:36 38 0:30:39 39 0:41:06

区間順位 42 10:06 34 05:59 48 08:31 27 06:03 42 10:27
39位 0:41:06 選 手 名 中 野 聖 哉 (6) 金 澤 文 哉 (6) 松 井 優 介 (5) 大 西 凱 (6) 山 口 哲 矢 (6)
19 城 東 通過順位 54 0:10:25 51 0:16:38 45 0:24:50 43 0:30:56 40 0:41:14

区間順位 54 10:25 49 06:13 33 08:12 32 06:06 41 10:18
40位 0:41:14 選 手 名 有 田 通 大 (6) 坂 根 伯 明 (6) 岡 田 嶺 (6) 宮 本 悠 輝 (6) 渕 木 優 佑 (6)
41 網 干 西 通過順位 45 0:10:16 48 0:16:34 43 0:24:38 44 0:30:59 41 0:41:16

区間順位 45 10:16 55 06:18 22 08:04 43 06:21 40 10:17
41位 0:41:16 選 手 名 岸 本 拓 真 (6) 網 本 湧 也 (6) 大 川 拓 杜 (6) 池 田 悠 作 (6) 河 野 太 陽 (5)
48 谷 内 通過順位 36 0:10:07 33 0:16:01 37 0:24:23 41 0:30:47 42 0:41:22

区間順位 36 10:07 26 05:54 44 08:22 50 06:24 48 10:35
42位 0:41:22 選 手 名 今 川 陸 (6) 稲 葉 斗 亜 (6) 及 川 将 平 (5) 渡 邊 宥 太 (6) 清 瀬 泰 志 (6)
32 津 田 通過順位 35 0:09:58 45 0:16:29 48 0:24:58 49 0:31:30 43 0:41:27

区間順位 35 09:58 60 06:31 46 08:29 55 06:32 25 09:57
43位 0:41:27 選 手 名 藤 本 拓 弥 (6) 北 野 開 平 (5) 小 林 壱 樹 (5) 伊 藤 空 画 (5) 北 川 祐 希 (6)
46 山 田 通過順位 47 0:10:17 44 0:16:27 44 0:24:40 40 0:30:45 44 0:41:34

区間順位 47 10:17 41 06:10 36 08:13 31 06:05 57 10:49
44位 0:41:34 選 手 名 蒲 田 大 晟 (5) 衣 笠 翔 (6) 高 田 悠 佑 (6) 髙 部 誠 也 (6) 山 口 颯 太 (5)
56 林 田 通過順位 24 0:09:45 56 0:16:49 46 0:24:54 42 0:30:54 45 0:41:42

区間順位 24 09:45 64 07:04 23 08:05 24 06:00 56 10:48
45位 0:41:42 選 手 名 岡 部 秀 太 (6) 福 嶋 拓 海 (6) 岡 﨑 悠 河 (6) 福 島 渚 生 (6) 舩 戸 弥 央 起 (6)
17 太 市 通過順位 34 0:09:57 38 0:16:07 40 0:24:35 47 0:31:16 46 0:41:46

区間順位 34 09:57 41 06:10 45 08:28 62 06:41 44 10:30
46位 0:41:46 選 手 名 萩 本 椋 雅 (6) 濵 野 寿 騎 (6) 小 林 廉 (6) 飯 塚 豊 記 (5) 西 本 将 (5)
15 白 鳥 通過順位 41 0:10:05 40 0:16:13 47 0:24:55 47 0:31:16 47 0:41:47

区間順位 41 10:05 40 06:08 53 08:42 43 06:21 45 10:31
47位 0:41:47 選 手 名 高 尾 健 二 (5) 田 邉 剛 人 (5) 表 西 照 夫 (5) 富 浜 春 樹 (5) 西 川 崚 (5)
52 四 郷 通過順位 29 0:09:52 35 0:16:03 38 0:24:24 45 0:31:03 48 0:41:48

区間順位 29 09:52 44 06:11 43 08:21 58 06:39 54 10:45
48位 0:41:48 選 手 名 渡 邊 颯 斗 (5) 前 島 耕 一 (5) 森 口 凱 登 (5) 水 野 泰 希 (5) 梅 谷 琉 雅 (5)
18 東 通過順位 60 0:10:45 60 0:16:59 50 0:25:11 46 0:31:08 49 0:42:00

区間順位 60 10:45 51 06:14 33 08:12 22 05:57 58 10:52
49位 0:42:00 選 手 名 岸 悠 二 朗 (6) 谷 京 太 郎 (6) 吉 野 優 吾 (6) 大 岩 孝 太 朗 (6) 内 海 俊 哉 (6)
70 安 富 南 通過順位 58 0:10:42 55 0:16:48 49 0:25:08 50 0:31:31 50 0:42:15

区間順位 58 10:42 39 06:06 42 08:20 49 06:23 52 10:44
50位 0:42:15 選 手 名 松 本 佑 太 (5) 横 路 征 也 (5) 忍 海 部 透 生 (5) 森 口 順 平 (6) 下 川 亮 人 (5)
23 城 陽 通過順位 55 0:10:26 50 0:16:37 54 0:25:24 52 0:31:51 51 0:42:24

区間順位 55 10:26 44 06:11 55 08:47 51 06:27 46 10:33
51位 0:42:24 選 手 名 田 中 進 太 郎 (6) 福 本 怜 央 (5) 田 中 純 貴 (6) 木 村 圭 吾 (5) 金 澤 建 太 郎 (6)
71 安 富 北 通過順位 53 0:10:24 64 0:17:44 62 0:26:20 57 0:32:14 52 0:42:30

区間順位 53 10:24 65 07:20 51 08:36 20 05:54 39 10:16
52位 0:42:30 選 手 名 山 本 壮 馬 (6) 早 柏 絢 人 (5) 高 橋 厚 樹 (6) 渡 辺 慎 ノ 介 (6) 末 澤 蒔 人 (6)
35 広 畑 通過順位 48 0:10:19 45 0:16:29 52 0:25:19 51 0:31:48 53 0:42:32

区間順位 48 10:19 41 06:10 57 08:50 54 06:29 52 10:44
53位 0:42:32 選 手 名 菅 原 颯 悟 (6) 笹 沼 裕 司 (6) 神 頭 剛 (6) 宮 本 佳 依 (6) 粂 井 陽 輝 (6)
45 船 津 通過順位 50 0:10:22 47 0:16:33 53 0:25:21 54 0:32:01 54 0:42:36

区間順位 50 10:22 44 06:11 56 08:48 60 06:40 48 10:35
54位 0:42:36 選 手 名 青 田 稜 也 (5) 好 本 大 起 (5) 青 田 拓 也 (6) 畠 鈴 恩 (5) 後 藤 浩 人 (6)
20 白 鷺 通過順位 52 0:10:24 52 0:16:41 50 0:25:11 53 0:31:59 55 0:42:37

区間順位 52 10:24 53 06:17 47 08:30 63 06:48 51 10:38
55位 0:42:37 選 手 名 山 村 柊 斗 (6) 櫻 井 賢 人 (6) 村 本 亘 (6) 宮 本 豪 (6) 村 本 匠 (6)
22 船 場 通過順位 59 0:10:45 53 0:16:44 57 0:25:43 56 0:32:10 56 0:42:45

区間順位 59 10:45 34 05:59 58 08:59 51 06:27 48 10:35
56位 0:42:45 選 手 名 米 田 英 樹 (6) 八 倉 崇 (6) 湯 淺 歩 夢 (5) 西 本 泰 河 (6) 木 村 瑛 杜 (5)
60 置 塩 通過順位 51 0:10:22 49 0:16:35 56 0:25:35 55 0:32:08 57 0:43:03

区間順位 51 10:22 49 06:13 59 09:00 56 06:33 60 10:55
57位 0:43:03 選 手 名 三 村 達 矢 (6) 村 上 圭 悟 (6) 大 浦 涼 雅 (6) 大 谷 隆 貴 (6) 金 屋 祥 太 郎 (6)
62 前 之 庄 通過順位 61 0:10:46 61 0:17:12 58 0:25:54 59 0:32:15 58 0:43:09

区間順位 61 10:46 57 06:26 53 08:42 43 06:21 59 10:54
58位 0:43:09 選 手 名 宇 治 登 世 (6) 北 一 輝 (6) 石 井 我 門 (5) 牧 野 魁 (6) 松 岡 千 宙 (6)
69 香 呂 南 通過順位 46 0:10:16 54 0:16:47 61 0:26:01 61 0:32:40 59 0:43:14

区間順位 46 10:16 60 06:31 64 09:14 58 06:39 47 10:34
59位 0:43:14 選 手 名 濱 和 希 (5) 藤 原 良 丞 (5) 中 塚 達 宣 (5) 大 富 廉 (5) 向 野 世 音 (5)
14 峰 相 通過順位 62 0:10:47 58 0:16:50 60 0:26:00 60 0:32:20 60 0:43:44

区間順位 62 10:47 37 06:03 63 09:10 42 06:20 62 11:24
60位 0:43:44 選 手 名 白 石 恭 梧 (5) 染 川 龍 之 介 (5) 谷 川 晃 毅 (6) 大 塚 俊 輔 (6) 糴 川 柊 太 (6)
57 伊 勢 通過順位 57 0:10:38 56 0:16:49 59 0:25:58 63 0:33:08 61 0:43:53

区間順位 57 10:38 44 06:11 62 09:09 65 07:10 54 10:45
61位 0:43:53 選 手 名 田 中 玲 央 (6) 矢 内 雄 大 (6) 原 田 龍 (6) 薬 師 神 和 馬 (6) 秋 武 壮 汰 (6)
24 手 柄 通過順位 64 0:11:07 63 0:17:29 63 0:26:30 62 0:32:57 62 0:44:07

区間順位 64 11:07 56 06:22 60 09:01 51 06:27 61 11:10
62位 0:44:07 選 手 名 福 原 尚 誠 (6) 桑 原 壮 平 (6) 伊 藤 耀 平 (6) 三 木 敦 史 (6) 木 村 和 貴 (6)
1 砥 堀 通過順位 49 0:10:19 59 0:16:56 55 0:25:34 57 0:32:14 63 0:44:16

区間順位 49 10:19 62 06:37 52 08:38 60 06:40 63 12:02
63位 0:44:16 選 手 名 森 下 大 地 (5) 西 谷 大 悟 (6) 中 島 颯 太 (6) 石 﨑 祐 吏 (5) 西 田 怜 央 (5)
61 古 知 通過順位 63 0:11:06 62 0:17:23 64 0:27:17 65 0:34:22 64 0:46:41

区間順位 63 11:06 53 06:17 65 09:54 64 07:05 64 12:19
64位 0:46:41 選 手 名 高 坂 一 真 (6) 砂 田 蓮 弥 (6) 池 上 理 久 (6) 武 政 海 亮 (6) 北 剛 輝 (6)
26 八 木 通過順位 65 0:11:44 65 0:18:37 65 0:27:39 64 0:34:15 ### #N/A

区間順位 65 11:44 63 06:53 61 09:02 57 06:36 ### #N/A
65位 #N/A 選 手 名 ### 川 西 慶 汰 (6) 今 田 優 仁 (6) 山 口 璃 久 (6) 笹 部 晴 雅 (6) ### 坂 口 仁 一 (6)
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